09/10/2025 16:37:43

Race Date: 05/31/2025

Release Time: 11:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0 NG A WON-

JULIAN MATHYS

P DE WITT

G CARSTENS
VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
MAREE & MARITZ
GYPSY LOFTS

G CARSTENS
VISION PIGEONS
MAREE & MARITZ
G CARSTENS
GYPSY LOFTS

P DE WITT

GYPSY LOFTS
GYPSY LOFTS

P DE WITT

MAREE & MARITZ
HAVENGA & LUNDY
GYPSY LOFTS
JULIAN MATHYS

G CARSTENS

P DE WITT

GYPSY LOFTS

H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
HAVENGA & LUNDY
H ABRAHAMS & DU BOI
MAREE & MARITZ

P DE WITT

GYPSY LOFTS
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA

G CARSTENS

G CARSTENS

G CARSTENS
JULIAN MATHYS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
GYPSY LOFTS
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
JULIAN MATHYS
GYPSY LOFTS
MAREE & MARITZ
VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
GYPSY LOFTS
GYPSY LOFTS
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA

Club Name

PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PARK
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PARK
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV

BOLAND DUIWE UNIE

Birds:

278

Ring/Band No

2023BDUD

21 ZABDUD
24 ZABDUD
2023WCPTA
2023BDUD
20230P

24 ZAPPS
2023BDUD

24 ZABDUD
2024NRHU

24 ZAPPS
24 ZABDUD
2023NBD

23 ZABDU
2023BDUD
2021GDHU

24 ZABDUD
24 ZAPET
2024BDUD
2021GDHU
2023PWF

24 ZABDUD
24 ZABDUD
2023 WPET

23 ZABDUD
2023BDUD

22 ZAKHPU
24 ZAPET
24 ZABDUD
2023BDUD
2024FB
2024FBC
2022BDUD

24 ZA SANP
24 ZABDUD
24 ZABDUD
2023SSPO
2023 EDEN
2021BDUD
2019CPET
2021ZA
2021BDUD
2023WCPTA
2024BDUD
2022 GDHU

24 ZAPET
2024NRHU
2023CRU
2022GDHU
2023BDUD
2022BDUD
2021 NRHU
2024BDUD
2023FB

1266
2351
0358
1

810
407
12822
1007
0355
6921
12831
0357
13594
042
1006
108
0297
0004
591
109
2253
1165
0282
693
136
285
299
0008
0273
1025
13637
1066
1892
21107
1293
0398
6012
2184
1069
33
36412
341
503
631
687
0003
6920
823
675
1015
1885
4565
579
1324

Col Sx
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IWIIIW%IUJWWIUJW
(2]
OITOOITITITIOON

RED
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Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance

-
o

0 A~ NO =

-

181.582
213.642
216.799
186.289
181.582
181.582
221.462
195.430
216.799
186.289
221.462
216.799
195.430
213.642
195.430
195.430
213.642
221.462
186.420
195.430
181.582
216.799
213.642
195.430
213.170
186.420
213.170
221.462
213.642
195.430
186.289
186.289
186.563
216.799
216.799
216.799
181.582
186.420
186.563
186.563
195.430
186.563
186.563
181.582
195.430
221.462
186.289
181.582
195.430
195.430
186.563
186.563
186.420
186.563

LAINGSBURG RACE 1

Members/Flyers: 18

Var Clocked
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13:33:45
14:02:22
14:05:14
13:39:47
13:38:51
13:42:00
14:18:02
13:55:20
14:14:41
13:47:27
14:20:06
14:16:54
13:58:04
14:15:59
13:59:37
13:59:43
14:16:27
14:25:47
13:54:46
14:03:25
13:50:27
14:23:33
14:20:39
14:03:40
14:21:39
13:56:29
14:23:16
14:31:55
14:24:39
14:07:54
13:59:08
13:59:09
13:59:28
14:29:02
14:29:03
14:29:05
13:55:14
14:00:07
14:02:41
14:02:42
14:12:28
14:04:02
14:04:35
14:00:40
14:15:30
14:42:16
14:07:34
14:03:55
14:18:10
14:18:12
14:09:39
14:09:44
14:09:48
14:10:04

ToWin
0:00
1:15
1:23
1:59
5:06
8:12
8:37
9:09
9:18
9:28
10:19
11:09
11:41
12:50
13:08
13:13
13:14
14:58
16:28
16:40
16:00
16:44
16:48
16:54
18:01
18:09
19:23
20:00
20:12
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:55
21:19
21:20
21:22
21:28
21:41
24:03
24:04
25:04
25:22
25:54
26:54
27:53
28:29
29:04
30:09
30:22
30:24
30:50
30:55
31:07
31:14

Velocity Nom
1181.0211
1171.4010
1170.4103
1165.8851
1143.1036
1120.8765
1118.3067
1114.6198
1113.5982
1112.5052
1106.7566
1101.0615
1097.5103
1090.0187
1088.0393
1087.4339
1087.4295
1076.1902
1066.6794
1065.4975
1065.3095
1065.0897
1064.6688
1064.0472
1057.1287
1056.3037
1048.7209
1045.0429
1043.8605
1040.0745
1039.9460
1039.8493
1039.5412
1037.1504
1037.0677
1036.9024
1036.2298
1034.9958
1021.2371
1021.1440
1015.3966
1013.7457
1010.7251
1005.0664
999.6419
996.3797
993.1882
987.3058
986.1901
986.0242
983.7226
983.2906
982.1918
981.5661



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

JULIAN MATHYS
THEUNS BOTHA
JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
GYPSY LOFTS
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
JULIAN MATHYS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
JULIAN MATHYS
GYPSY LOFTS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
JULIAN MATHYS
VISION PIGEONS
GYPSY LOFTS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA
VISION PIGEONS
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
HAVENGA & LUNDY
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
THEUNS BOTHA
THEUNS BOTHA
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA
VISION PIGEONS
THEUNS BOTHA
VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
VISION PIGEONS
HAVENGA & LUNDY
VISION PIGEONS
JULIAN MATHYS
THEUNS BOTHA
JULIAN MATHYS

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV
PVPV

Ring/Band No

2023SSPO
2023BDUD
20230P
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2021BDUD
2023BDUD
2023BDUD
2024BDUD
2024NRHU
2023SSPO
2022BPPD
2024BDUD
2023BDUD
2023 WPET
2024BDUD
2023BDUD
2024NRHU
2021GDHU
2024BDUD
2023BDUD
2024FB
2024NRHU
2020BDUD
2021BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2024BDUD
2021BDUD
2022BDUD
2023FB
2024BDUD
2021BDU
2024NRHU
2021BDUD
2024NRHU
2023BDUD
2024BDUD
2023EPUH
2024BDUD
2024 OERF
2023BDUD
2024NRHU

6018
54
381
8087
1021
1061
1619
52
654
6304
6019
1359
571
319
252
595
322
6924
805
588
873
13651
1099
1483
1074
24
641
82
1732
732
1342
891
428
6969
1064
6923
301
858
955
882
5804
1449
4241

Col Sx

MIEL
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
RED
BB
BB
BB
MIEL

o)
o
IOIIIXIITOIOIIIIOIIIOIIIIIOIIIO

Distance Var Clocked

181.582
186.563
181.582
181.582
195.430
186.563
186.563
186.420
186.289
186.289
181.582
181.582
186.420
181.582
195.430
186.420
181.582
186.289
195.430
186.420
186.563
186.289
186.289
186.563
186.563
186.420
186.420
186.289
186.420
186.563
186.563
186.289
186.563
186.289
186.563
186.289
181.582
186.289
186.420
186.289
181.582
186.563
181.582

o
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14:05:57
14:11:18
14:09:06
14:09:24
14:24:40
14:19:25
14:19:29
14:19:40
14:20:46
14:22:04
14:17:32
14:19:56
14:26:57
14:23:21
14:39:20
14:30:25
14:30:02
14:35:31
14:46:14
14:35:54
14:38:56
14:39:06
14:39:54
14:41:55
14:44:51
14:45:09
14:45:45
14:46:51
14:48:03
14:48:36
14:48:40
14:55:09
14:58:44
15:00:36
15:10:18
15:10:56
15:08:36
15:19:42
15:20:10
15:20:06
15:20:30
16:01:07
16:34:21

ToWin
32:00
32:26
35:18
35:36
36:24
40:20
40:24
40:44
41:56
43:12
43:46
46:10
47:49
49:00
50:02
51:12
56:16
56:19
56:27
56:32
59:20
59:48
60:35
62:14
65:05
65:33
66:08
67:22
68:22
68:44
68:48
75:27
78:36
80:46
89:52
90:50
94:48
99:23
99:39
99:46
106:42
139:19
180:00

Velocity Nom
976.5098
975.2378
960.2433
958.7223
954.8697
935.5437
935.2310
933.6561
927.8881
921.9185
919.2474
908.2127
900.7973
892.9530
891.0182
885.9564
864.5390
864.3833
863.8426
863.4553
852.1452
850.2465
847.1533
840.6894
829.7220
827.9813
825.7807
821.1990
817.4523
816.1111
815.8732
792.2135
781.4703
774.2685
745.3576
742.3844
730.4183
717.3238
716.5407
716.2207
697.0518
619.5705
543.0896



